
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

RISE AND SHINE INDIA

GNGGN2324110000

12

JUL-2023

25-AUG-2023 16:1025-AUG-2023

july'23

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1830900748

ECR

AUG-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 93662657

Total Members 29

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         35,226

Total Refund Advance         15,504

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         50,730

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       21,414
AKASH KUMAR 1,208        1,7401 100871219105 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500AKASH
KUMAR

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       22,153
AKASH KUMAR 1,250        1,8002 101368046185 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AKASH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,784
AMIT KUMAR 1,229        1,7703 101247576112 N.A.

       14,750             0       14,750
AMIT KUMAR -

       14,750
            0          541 - -

       19,199
AMIT MAVI 1,083        1,5604 101678013655 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000
AMIT MAVI -

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       19,938
ARVIND KUMAR 1,125        1,6205 101770702134 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       13,500

            0          495 - -

       25,315
BRIJESH CHAND 1,083        1,5606 101832954551 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000BRIJESH
CHAND

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       29,210
BRIJPAL 1,250        1,8007 100717009708 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BRIJPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,676
CHITVAN SINGH 1,166        1,6808 101354627856 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000CHITVAN
SINGH

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       29,210DEEPAK
DHINGIA

1,250        1,8009 100483854128 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

DHINGIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,210
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,250        1,80010 101233552001 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,153
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80011 101816911021 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,210
GAJENDRA JHA 1,250        1,80012 100779053306 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GAJENDRA
JHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,414HIMANSHU
GUPTA

1,208        1,74013 101651825262 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500HIMANSHU

GUPTA
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       29,210
HIRA LAL 1,250        1,80014 101282516053 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HIRA LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,289MAHENDER
SINGH

1,125        1,62015 100934454238 N.A.
       13,500             3       13,500MAHENDER

SINGH
-

       13,500
            0          495 - -

       29,210
MAHIPAL 1,250        1,80016 101252007370 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHIPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,210
MOHD. TAYYAB 1,250        1,80017 100769208695 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHD
TAYYAB

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,153
MOHIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80018 101465557933 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,210
NARESH YADAV # 1,250        1,80019 101391955041 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NARESH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,210
PANKAJ VERMA 1,250        1,80020 100490772710 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,210PRADEEP
SINGH BISHT

1,250        1,80021 101909513700 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

SINGH BISHT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       29,210
PRINCE BHATI 1,250        1,80022 101561442523 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRINCE
BHATI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,210
RAJAN TANDHI 1,250        1,80023 101143401284 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJAN TANDI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,153
SACHIN KUMAR 1,250        1,80024 101869989401 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,414SANDEEP
SHARMA

1,208        1,74025 101277432916 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500SANDEEP

SHARMA
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       19,938SATVINDER
SINGH

1,125        1,62026 101960982443 N.A.
       13,500             3       13,500SATVINDER

SINGH
-

       13,500
            0          495 - -

       22,153
SHIV KUMAR 1,250        1,80027 101264133745 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,676
SUSHIL KUMAR 1,166        1,68028 101522511502 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       22,153YOGESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80029 101264133750 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YOGESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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